
When it comes to workers’ compensation, the Texas Schools 
Association does its homework. As a member, you can count 
on premium savings.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access 
to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a 
group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to 
thousands of free training materials in our safety resource 
center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning 
online training courses and more.

As a member of Texas School Association, you may qualify 
for a group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety 
group dividends are based on the group’s loss history rather 
than a company’s individual history.

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

TOTAL

$ 92,666

$ 290,864

$ 429,982

$ 501,058

$ 400,421

$ 158,085

$ 369,922

$ 365,331

$ 278,337

$ 163,909

$ 74,834

$ 5,335,422 

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2005-2024.

Dividends are based on preformance, are not guaranteed and 
must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

JA-2023-2406 • ©2025 Texas Mutual Insurance Company

Earn extra
credit

with The Texas Schools 
Association Safety Group

8868, 9101

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES#

Philip Bruce
brucep@perryhunterhall.com

(325) 673-6414

To learn more about safety groups, 
contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.

LEARN MORE

CONTACT INFORMATION

texasmutual.com


