Earn extra credit

with The Texas Schools Association Safety Group



QUALIFYING CLASS CODES

8868, 9101



CONTACT INFORMATION

Philip Bruce brucep@perryhunterhall.com (325) 673-6414



LEARN MORE

To learn more about safety groups, contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.



When it comes to workers' compensation, the Texas Schools Association does its homework. As a member, you can count on premium savings.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thousands of free training materials in our safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.

\$

DIVIDEND HISTORY

As a member of Texas School Association, you may qualify for a group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the group's loss history rather than a company's individual history.

TOTAL	\$ 5,335,422
2014	\$ 74,834
2015	\$ 163,909
2016	\$ 278,337
2017	\$ 365,331
2018	\$ 369,922
2019	\$ 158,085
2020	\$ 400,421
2021	\$ 501,058
2022	\$ 429,982
2023	\$ 290,864
2024	\$ 92,666

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2005-2024.

Dividends are based on preformance, are not guaranteed and must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.





texasmutual.com